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Antrim Meet last Monday/Month 7 PM

Wyandot Twp. Hall (St Rt 231) Phone:

Steve A. Heinlen (Cty Sec) Jeremy Mouser Roger Jury Brenen McGuire

3527 CH 59 15498 TH 135 17799 SH 231 14938 SH 231

Nevada, OH  44849 Nevada, OH 44849 Nevada, OH  44849 Nevada, OH  44849

Ph: 740-482-2369 419-294-8203 Ph: 740-482-2685 419-617-8691

4heineys@thewavz.com jmouser@udata.com N/A brenen.mcguire@gmail.com

Crane Meet every other Mon. Night

Old Mission  /  6:30 PM Phone:

Debbie Bastel Mark A. Walton Stephen Swihart Jr. Alan Courtright

5377 CH 330 9562 TH 122 7168 CH 330 4275 CH 55

Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 Upper Sandusky, OH  43351

Ph: 419-294-3037 419-310-3312 419-294-8392 Ph: 419-310-6381

cranetownship@udata.com mamwalton@gmail.com scswihart56@gmail.com courtrightalan@gmail.com

Crawford Meet 1st/3rd Mon. Evenings

Township Hall / 7:30 - 8 PM Ph. & Fax:  419-396-3345

Keith Phillips Robert Boutwell Aaron Pahl Dennis Derr

15411 TH 27 1497 TR 105 15194 CH 4 15982 SH 103

Carey, OH  43316 Carey, OH 43316 Carey, OH  43316 Carey, OH 43316

Ph: 419-396-7263/ 722-5163 Ph:567-301-0665 Ph: 419-722-9346 419-310-1924

FO@CrawfordTwp.com rboutwell1497@gmail.com ajpahl75@gmail.com dderr@kasai-group.com

Eden Meet 2nd Mon. of the Month

Twp. House / 8 PM twpfowyco@gmail.com

Peggy Mooney Kenneth Beamer(Cty Exc Com) Cory B. Bils Allen Weaver

8512 SR 231 8366 CH 128 7904 SH 231 2958 CH 44

Nevada, OH  44849 Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 Nevada, Oh  44849 Nevada, OH 44849

Ph: 740-482-2842 Ph: 419-927-2888 Ph: 419-294-8927 Ph: 419-927-4513

mooneypeggy3@aol.com kennybeamer36@gmail.com corybbils@gmail.com saweaver@bright.net

Mailing Address: ( F.O. Address) 

antrimtwpfo@gmail.com

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 331 Upper Sandusky, OH 43351

cranetownship@udata.com

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 275, 107 E. North St., Carey, OH  43316

FO@CrawfordTwp.com

Mailing Address: ( F.O. Address) 
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Jackson Meet Last Mon. of the Month

Twp. Hall / 8 PM

Tina L. Fox Robert R. Bristol Jeremy R. Albert Mark A. Vent

14370 SR 37 19729 CH 85 15938 CH 95 16627 SH 53W

Forest, OH  45843 Forest, OH  45843 Forest, OH  45843 Upper Sandusky, OH  43351

Ph: 419-273-2656 Ph: 419-273-2109 Ph: 419-273-3417 Ph: 419-310-2291

jacksontownshipwyandotcounty@gmail.com bristoll@frontier.com faf1837@yahoo.com kinjamie82@yahoo.com

Marseilles Meet 2nd Mon. / Month

Twp Building / 7:00 PM MarseillesTwp@gmail.com

DeAnn Funkhouser Ben McKinniss Aaron Creswell Wade Stansbery

14518 Twp Hwy 71 18469 CH 86 16001 SH 67 15886 SH 67

Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 Forest, OH 45843 Forest, OH 45843 Forest, OH 45843

Ph. 419-310-9401 Ph: 740-225-5715 419-815-0631 Ph: 419-835-5135

MarseillesTwp@gmail.com bmckinniss@aol.com creswella1@gmail.com wstansberry@yahoo.com

Mifflin Meet 2nd Monday of the Month

Twp. Garage / 7 PM

Darlene Weaver Dustin Stansbery Russell Smith Paul D Vent

14970 TH 96 16193 TH 97 11828 TH 58 13552 SH 53 West

Upper Sandusky, OH  43351 Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 Upper Sandusky, OH  43351 Upper Sandusky, OH 43351

Ph: 567-232-1807 419-310-1321 Ph: 419-764-0375 Ph: 419-310-1629

mifflinwyandot@gmail.com N/A sike98@hotmail.com N/A

Pitt Meet 2nd Mon. of the Month

Twp. House / 7 PM

Lynette Pagnard Robert Brewer Shannon Newman Roger E Hetzel

14895 CH 113 5383 SH 294 8289 CH 58 15111 TH 124

Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 Harpster, OH  43323 Upper Sanduky, OH 43351 Upper Sandusky, OH 43351

Ph: 419-835-7310 Ph: 419-569-4199 Ph: 419-310-1089 Ph: 419-310-1980

rlpnard@hotmail.com brewer294@hotmail.com zewman.sn@gmail.com N/A

jacksontownshipwyandotcounty@gmail.com

rlpnard@hotmail.com

mifflinwyandot@gmail.com

Mailing Address: ( F.O. Address) 

Mailing Address: ( F.O. Address) 

Mailing Address: ( F.O. Address) 

Mailing Address: ( F.O. Address) 
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Richland Meet 2nd & 4th Tues. / Month

Wharton Fire Hse. / 8 PM

Troy Kear David Beck Nick Derr Philip L. Passet

18170 CH 53 19892 TH 46 7934 CH 91 17581 TH 49

Forest, OH  45843 Wharton, OH 43359 Wharton, OH 43359 Wharton, OH 43359

Ph: 419-273-2677 Ph: 419-458-4801 Ph: 419-310-0483 Ph: 419-310-5202

tdkear52@gmail.com N/A derrfarms@hotmail.com passet0700@yahoo.com

Ridge Meet 2nd Tues. of the Month

Twp. House / 8 PM RidgeTwp@gmail.com

Nichole Coppler Michael J. Walter Thomas J. Derr John Derr

16686 TH 21 3227 TH 95 17294 TH 22 18085 TH 24

Carey, OH  43316 Carey, OH  43316 Carey, OH  43316 Carey, OH 43316

419-294-7915 Ph: 419-396-7442 Ph: 419-387-7437 Ph: 419-722-3198

RidgeTwp@gmail.com isjmathome@aol.com N/A derr62151@gmail.com

Salem Meet 2nd Mon. of the Month

Twp. House / 7 PM salemtownship@gmail.com

Lyle Weaver Curt Gottried Jon Zimmerman Ken Derr

8693 TH 104 12282 CH 330 11361 CH 97 8455 CH 96

Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 Upper Sandusky, OH  43351 Wharton, OH 43359

419-294-8657 419-310-1863 419-310-7235 Ph: 419-310-1681

llweaverfarms@gmail.com cbgo@thewavz.com zimmermanswine@gmail.com N/A

Sycamore Meet 2nd Mon. of the Month

Twp. Building / 7:30 PM

Debra L. Boes David A. Gregg Mark A. Ekleberry Tim C. Walton

3283 CH 30 4248 SR 231 4945 Twp Hwy 136 Box 15, 4058 CH 134

Sycamore, OH 44882 Sycamore, OH 44882 Sycamore, OH  44882 Sycamore, OH 44882

419-722-0602 419-209-2059 419-294-7983 Ph: 419-927-2427

sycamoretownship@gmail.com dgregg@bright.net markekle66@gmail.com jtwalton75@gmail.com

Mailing Address: ( F.O. Address) 

Mailing Address: PO Box 141, Sycamore, OH  44882

SycamoreTownship@gmail.com

Mailing Address:  P.O. Box 246, Wharton, OH  43359

Mailing Address: ( F.O. Address) 

RichlandTownshipWyCo@gmail.com
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Tymochtee Meet 2nd Wed. of the Month

Twp. Building / 7:00 PM

Bonnie Adelsperger Bob Weyand Thomas Kummerer Steve Davidson

3497 CH 35 5886 CH 39 7869 CH 38 5460 SH 53N

Sycamore, OH  44882 Upper Sandusky, OH Upper Sandusky, OH 43351 Upper Sandusky, OH 43351

Ph: 567-232-2556 567-232-2312 Ph: 419-310-7124 Ph: 419-310-0042

badelsperger@gmail.com rweyand@bright.net tkummerer@hotmail.com oliver1750dsl@netscape.net

Mailing Address: ( F.O. Address)  Phone 567-232-2556
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